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State of Alaska  
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION 

Statement of Votes Cast 
August 20, 2024 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
  

 

    

Precinct Registered 
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout 

State    

State of Alaska    

36-001 Goldstream No. 1 1,723 375 21.76% 
36-002 Goldstream No. 2 1,607 434 27.01% 
36-010 Allakaket 116 21 18.10% 
36-014 Anvik 46 12 26.09% 
36-018 Arctic Village 102 21 20.59% 
36-022 Beaver 49 13 26.53% 
36-026 Bettles 69 10 14.49% 
36-034 Central 116 41 35.34% 
36-038 Chistochina 196 28 14.29% 
36-042 Circle 187 19 10.16% 
36-046 Copper Center 1,110 144 12.97% 
36-050 Delta Junction 970 167 17.22% 
36-054 Deltana 3,303 531 16.08% 
36-058 Dot Lake 103 27 26.21% 
36-062 Eagle 214 47 21.96% 
36-066 Fort Yukon 399 54 13.53% 
36-070 Gakona 300 41 13.67% 
36-074 Galena 329 56 17.02% 
36-078 Glennallen 529 117 22.12% 
36-082 Grayling 118 18 15.25% 
36-086 Holy Cross 112 15 13.39% 
36-090 Hughes 58 25 43.10% 
36-094 Huslia 181 28 15.47% 
36-098 Kaltag 110 26 23.64% 
36-102 Kenny Lake 551 62 11.25% 
36-106 Koyukuk 62 33 53.23% 
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36-110 Manley 117 27 23.08% 
36-114 McGrath 267 41 15.36% 
36-118 Mentasta 86 24 27.91% 
36-122 Minto 123 32 26.02% 
36-126 Nenana 590 135 22.88% 
36-130 Nikolai 65 20 30.77% 
36-134 Northway 226 42 18.58% 
36-138 Nulato 170 35 20.59% 
36-142 Ruby 101 29 28.71% 
36-146 Shageluk 55 15 27.27% 
36-162 Tanana 151 42 27.81% 
36-166 Tetlin 68 14 20.59% 
36-170 Tok 1,408 212 15.06% 
36-174 Venetie 147 27 18.37% 
District 36 - Absentee 0 512 N/A 
District 36 - Early Voting 0 213 N/A 
District 36  - Question 0 120 N/A 
State of Alaska - Total 16,234 3,905 24.05% 
State - Total 16,234 3,905 24.05% 

 



Page: 3 of 9 
 

 

9/1/2024 11:43:45 AM 
 

 

 

U.S. Representative (Vote for  1)    
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State of Alaska 
  

36-001 Goldstream No. 1 375 1,723 
36-002 Goldstream No. 2 434 1,607 
36-010 Allakaket 21 116 
36-014 Anvik 12 46 
36-018 Arctic Village 21 102 
36-022 Beaver 13 49 
36-026 Bettles 10 69 
36-034 Central 41 116 
36-038 Chistochina 28 196 
36-042 Circle 19 187 
36-046 Copper Center 144 1,110 
36-050 Delta Junction 167 970 
36-054 Deltana 531 3,303 
36-058 Dot Lake 27 103 
36-062 Eagle 47 214 
36-066 Fort Yukon 54 399 
36-070 Gakona 41 300 
36-074 Galena 56 329 
36-078 Glennallen 117 529 
36-082 Grayling 18 118 
36-086 Holy Cross 15 112 
36-090 Hughes 25 58 
36-094 Huslia 28 181 
36-098 Kaltag 26 110 
36-102 Kenny Lake 62 551 
36-106 Koyukuk 33 62 
36-110 Manley 27 117 
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State 
                         

State of Alaska 
                         

36-001 Goldstream No. 1 1 0.27% 74 19.79% 0 0.00% 54 14.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.27% 1 0.27% 11 2.94% 0 0.00% 227 60.70% 5 1.34% 374 
36-002 Goldstream No. 2 1 0.23% 86 19.91% 0 0.00% 34 7.87% 3 0.69% 0 0.00% 2 0.46% 0 0.00% 4 0.93% 0 0.00% 298 68.98% 4 0.93% 432 
36-010 Allakaket 0 0.00% 2 10.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 89.47% 0 0.00% 19 
36-014 Anvik 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 8.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 8.33% 10 83.33% 0 0.00% 12 
36-018 Arctic Village 0 0.00% 1 4.76% 0 0.00% 1 4.76% 1 4.76% 0 0.00% 2 9.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 76.19% 0 0.00% 21 
36-022 Beaver 0 0.00% 3 23.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 76.92% 0 0.00% 13 
36-026 Bettles 0 0.00% 4 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 10.00% 0 0.00% 5 50.00% 0 0.00% 10 
36-034 Central 0 0.00% 10 24.39% 0 0.00% 21 51.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 7.32% 1 2.44% 4 9.76% 2 4.88% 41 
36-038 Chistochina 0 0.00% 10 37.04% 0 0.00% 11 40.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 18.52% 0 0.00% 27 
36-042 Circle 0 0.00% 1 5.88% 0 0.00% 2 11.76% 0 0.00% 1 5.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 76.47% 0 0.00% 17 
36-046 Copper Center 1 0.70% 48 33.80% 0 0.00% 39 27.46% 0 0.00% 1 0.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.41% 0 0.00% 50 35.21% 1 0.70% 142 
36-050 Delta Junction 0 0.00% 81 49.09% 0 0.00% 37 22.42% 1 0.61% 0 0.00% 1 0.61% 1 0.61% 4 2.42% 1 0.61% 35 21.21% 4 2.42% 165 
36-054 Deltana 2 0.38% 283 54.01% 1 0.19% 128 24.43% 0 0.00% 1 0.19% 0 0.00% 4 0.76% 4 0.76% 2 0.38% 81 15.46% 18 3.44% 524 
36-058 Dot Lake 0 0.00% 21 77.78% 0 0.00% 3 11.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.70% 1 3.70% 1 3.70% 27 
36-062 Eagle 0 0.00% 19 40.43% 0 0.00% 12 25.53% 0 0.00% 1 2.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 31.91% 0 0.00% 47 
36-066 Fort Yukon 0 0.00% 9 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 1.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 42 77.78% 1 1.85% 54 
36-070 Gakona 0 0.00% 16 39.02% 0 0.00% 7 17.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 4.88% 0 0.00% 15 36.59% 1 2.44% 41 
36-074 Galena 0 0.00% 7 12.50% 0 0.00% 5 8.93% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 41 73.21% 2 3.57% 56 
36-078 Glennallen 0 0.00% 54 46.15% 2 1.71% 43 36.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 2.56% 0 0.00% 12 10.26% 3 2.56% 117 
36-082 Grayling 0 0.00% 5 27.78% 0 0.00% 1 5.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 11.11% 0 0.00% 10 55.56% 0 0.00% 18 
36-086 Holy Cross 1 6.67% 2 13.33% 1 6.67% 2 13.33% 0 0.00% 1 6.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 53.33% 0 0.00% 15 
36-090 Hughes 1 4.00% 3 12.00% 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 15 60.00% 2 8.00% 25 
36-094 Huslia 1 3.57% 2 7.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 85.71% 0 0.00% 28 
36-098 Kaltag 1 4.00% 4 16.00% 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 18 72.00% 0 0.00% 25 
36-102 Kenny Lake 1 1.64% 26 42.62% 1 1.64% 15 24.59% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 26.23% 2 3.28% 61 
36-106 Koyukuk 1 3.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 6.06% 1 3.03% 0 0.00% 1 3.03% 1 3.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 78.79% 1 3.03% 33 
36-110 Manley 0 0.00% 6 22.22% 0 0.00% 9 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.70% 0 0.00% 9 33.33% 2 7.41% 27 
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36-114 McGrath 41 267 
36-118 Mentasta 24 86 
36-122 Minto 32 123 
36-126 Nenana 135 590 
36-130 Nikolai 20 65 
36-134 Northway 42 226 
36-138 Nulato 35 170 
36-142 Ruby 29 101 
36-146 Shageluk 15 55 
36-162 Tanana 42 151 
36-166 Tetlin 14 68 
36-170 Tok 212 1,408 
36-174 Venetie 27 147 
District 36 - Absentee 512 0 
District 36 - Early Voting 213 0 
District 36  - Question 120 0 

State of Alaska - Total 3,905 16,234 
State - Total 3,905 16,234 

 

36-114 McGrath 0 0.00% 13 31.71% 0 0.00% 6 14.63% 0 0.00% 1 2.44% 1 2.44% 1 2.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 41.46% 2 4.88% 41 
36-118 Mentasta 0 0.00% 2 8.33% 0 0.00% 3 12.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 79.17% 0 0.00% 24 
36-122 Minto 1 3.13% 5 15.63% 0 0.00% 3 9.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 71.88% 0 0.00% 32 
36-126 Nenana 3 2.26% 57 42.86% 0 0.00% 19 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 50 37.59% 3 2.26% 133 
36-130 Nikolai 0 0.00% 5 25.00% 0 0.00% 1 5.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 10.00% 0 0.00% 12 60.00% 0 0.00% 20 
36-134 Northway 0 0.00% 11 26.83% 0 0.00% 5 12.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 58.54% 1 2.44% 41 
36-138 Nulato 1 2.94% 6 17.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.94% 0 0.00% 26 76.47% 0 0.00% 34 
36-142 Ruby 0 0.00% 6 20.69% 0 0.00% 5 17.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 58.62% 1 3.45% 29 
36-146 Shageluk 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 6.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 93.33% 0 0.00% 15 
36-162 Tanana 1 2.38% 3 7.14% 0 0.00% 2 4.76% 1 2.38% 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 0 0.00% 2 4.76% 0 0.00% 32 76.19% 0 0.00% 42 
36-166 Tetlin 0 0.00% 2 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 78.57% 0 0.00% 14 
36-170 Tok 0 0.00% 86 41.15% 0 0.00% 48 22.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.96% 0 0.00% 4 1.91% 1 0.48% 58 27.75% 10 4.78% 209 
36-174 Venetie 0 0.00% 2 7.41% 0 0.00% 1 3.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 85.19% 0 0.00% 27 
District 36 - Absentee 1 0.20% 187 37.03% 0 0.00% 96 19.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.59% 2 0.40% 2 0.40% 0 0.00% 206 40.79% 8 1.58% 505 
District 36 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 44 20.75% 0 0.00% 21 9.91% 1 0.47% 0 0.00% 1 0.47% 0 0.00% 1 0.47% 0 0.00% 143 67.45% 1 0.47% 212 
District 36  - Question 1 0.84% 35 29.41% 0 0.00% 24 20.17% 2 1.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.84% 1 0.84% 0 0.00% 53 44.54% 2 1.68% 119 

State of Alaska - Total 19 0.49% 1,241 32.08% 5 0.13% 665 17.19% 12 0.31% 7 0.18% 20 0.52% 12 0.31% 51 1.32% 8 0.21% 1,751 45.27% 77 1.99% 3,868 
State - Total 19 0.49% 1,241 32.08% 5 0.13% 665 17.19% 12 0.31% 7 0.18% 20 0.52% 12 0.31% 51 1.32% 8 0.21% 1,751 45.27% 77 1.99% 3,868 
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Senate District R (Vote for  1)    
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36-001 Goldstream No. 1 375 1,723 
36-002 Goldstream No. 2 434 1,607 
36-010 Allakaket 21 116 
36-014 Anvik 12 46 
36-018 Arctic Village 21 102 
36-022 Beaver 13 49 
36-026 Bettles 10 69 
36-034 Central 41 116 
36-038 Chistochina 28 196 
36-042 Circle 19 187 
36-046 Copper Center 144 1,110 
36-050 Delta Junction 167 970 
36-054 Deltana 531 3,303 
36-058 Dot Lake 27 103 
36-062 Eagle 47 214 
36-066 Fort Yukon 54 399 
36-070 Gakona 41 300 
36-074 Galena 56 329 
36-078 Glennallen 117 529 
36-082 Grayling 18 118 
36-086 Holy Cross 15 112 
36-090 Hughes 25 58 
36-094 Huslia 28 181 
36-098 Kaltag 26 110 
36-102 Kenny Lake 62 551 
36-106 Koyukuk 33 62 
36-110 Manley 27 117 
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36-001 Goldstream No. 1 128 35.56% 193 53.61% 15 4.17% 24 6.67% 360 
36-002 Goldstream No. 2 111 26.24% 278 65.72% 14 3.31% 20 4.73% 423 
36-010 Allakaket 8 42.11% 8 42.11% 0 0.00% 3 15.79% 19 
36-014 Anvik 4 36.36% 4 36.36% 0 0.00% 3 27.27% 11 
36-018 Arctic Village 1 4.76% 14 66.67% 0 0.00% 6 28.57% 21 
36-022 Beaver 4 30.77% 6 46.15% 1 7.69% 2 15.38% 13 
36-026 Bettles 3 30.00% 0 0.00% 1 10.00% 6 60.00% 10 
36-034 Central 29 72.50% 5 12.50% 3 7.50% 3 7.50% 40 
36-038 Chistochina 25 92.59% 0 0.00% 2 7.41% 0 0.00% 27 
36-042 Circle 7 46.67% 6 40.00% 0 0.00% 2 13.33% 15 
36-046 Copper Center 101 71.63% 16 11.35% 10 7.09% 14 9.93% 141 
36-050 Delta Junction 83 50.92% 18 11.04% 57 34.97% 5 3.07% 163 
36-054 Deltana 282 54.02% 42 8.05% 175 33.52% 23 4.41% 522 
36-058 Dot Lake 18 66.67% 0 0.00% 8 29.63% 1 3.70% 27 
36-062 Eagle 28 65.12% 4 9.30% 6 13.95% 5 11.63% 43 
36-066 Fort Yukon 24 46.15% 14 26.92% 2 3.85% 12 23.08% 52 
36-070 Gakona 32 82.05% 1 2.56% 1 2.56% 5 12.82% 39 
36-074 Galena 33 62.26% 13 24.53% 0 0.00% 7 13.21% 53 
36-078 Glennallen 87 75.65% 2 1.74% 21 18.26% 5 4.35% 115 
36-082 Grayling 6 33.33% 7 38.89% 0 0.00% 5 27.78% 18 
36-086 Holy Cross 4 28.57% 4 28.57% 0 0.00% 6 42.86% 14 
36-090 Hughes 10 41.67% 6 25.00% 1 4.17% 7 29.17% 24 
36-094 Huslia 15 57.69% 5 19.23% 1 3.85% 5 19.23% 26 
36-098 Kaltag 12 46.15% 9 34.62% 1 3.85% 4 15.38% 26 
36-102 Kenny Lake 45 72.58% 12 19.35% 3 4.84% 2 3.23% 62 
36-106 Koyukuk 9 29.03% 4 12.90% 3 9.68% 15 48.39% 31 
36-110 Manley 16 59.26% 6 22.22% 0 0.00% 5 18.52% 27 
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36-114 McGrath 41 267 
36-118 Mentasta 24 86 
36-122 Minto 32 123 
36-126 Nenana 135 590 
36-130 Nikolai 20 65 
36-134 Northway 42 226 
36-138 Nulato 35 170 
36-142 Ruby 29 101 
36-146 Shageluk 15 55 
36-162 Tanana 42 151 
36-166 Tetlin 14 68 
36-170 Tok 212 1,408 
36-174 Venetie 27 147 
District 36 - Absentee 512 0 
District 36 - Early Voting 213 0 
District 36  - Question 120 0 

State of Alaska - Total 3,905 16,234 
State - Total 3,905 16,234 

 

36-114 McGrath 17 47.22% 6 16.67% 7 19.44% 6 16.67% 36 
36-118 Mentasta 19 79.17% 3 12.50% 0 0.00% 2 8.33% 24 
36-122 Minto 21 67.74% 7 22.58% 0 0.00% 3 9.68% 31 
36-126 Nenana 72 54.96% 35 26.72% 14 10.69% 10 7.63% 131 
36-130 Nikolai 2 10.00% 5 25.00% 5 25.00% 8 40.00% 20 
36-134 Northway 40 95.24% 0 0.00% 2 4.76% 0 0.00% 42 
36-138 Nulato 18 51.43% 8 22.86% 2 5.71% 7 20.00% 35 
36-142 Ruby 17 62.96% 5 18.52% 1 3.70% 4 14.81% 27 
36-146 Shageluk 6 40.00% 3 20.00% 0 0.00% 6 40.00% 15 
36-162 Tanana 18 45.00% 10 25.00% 0 0.00% 12 30.00% 40 
36-166 Tetlin 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 
36-170 Tok 153 72.86% 19 9.05% 29 13.81% 9 4.29% 210 
36-174 Venetie 5 19.23% 7 26.92% 3 11.54% 11 42.31% 26 
District 36 - Absentee 250 51.65% 140 28.93% 62 12.81% 32 6.61% 484 
District 36 - Early Voting 64 30.33% 131 62.09% 6 2.84% 10 4.74% 211 
District 36  - Question 47 67.14% 19 27.14% 2 2.86% 2 2.86% 70 

State of Alaska - Total 1,888 50.51% 1,075 28.76% 458 12.25% 317 8.48% 3,738 
State - Total 1,888 50.51% 1,075 28.76% 458 12.25% 317 8.48% 3,738 
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House District 36 (Vote for  1)    
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36-001 Goldstream No. 1 375 1,723 
36-002 Goldstream No. 2 434 1,607 
36-010 Allakaket 21 116 
36-014 Anvik 12 46 
36-018 Arctic Village 21 102 
36-022 Beaver 13 49 
36-026 Bettles 10 69 
36-034 Central 41 116 
36-038 Chistochina 28 196 
36-042 Circle 19 187 
36-046 Copper Center 144 1,110 
36-050 Delta Junction 167 970 
36-054 Deltana 531 3,303 
36-058 Dot Lake 27 103 
36-062 Eagle 47 214 
36-066 Fort Yukon 54 399 
36-070 Gakona 41 300 
36-074 Galena 56 329 
36-078 Glennallen 117 529 
36-082 Grayling 18 118 
36-086 Holy Cross 15 112 
36-090 Hughes 25 58 
36-094 Huslia 28 181 
36-098 Kaltag 26 110 
36-102 Kenny Lake 62 551 
36-106 Koyukuk 33 62 
36-110 Manley 27 117 
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36-001 Goldstream No. 1 9 2.45% 210 57.22% 23 6.27% 35 9.54% 85 23.16% 5 1.36% 367 
36-002 Goldstream No. 2 11 2.59% 276 64.94% 18 4.24% 41 9.65% 67 15.76% 12 2.82% 425 
36-010 Allakaket 4 21.05% 8 42.11% 5 26.32% 1 5.26% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 19 
36-014 Anvik 1 9.09% 6 54.55% 2 18.18% 1 9.09% 0 0.00% 1 9.09% 11 
36-018 Arctic Village 1 4.76% 15 71.43% 3 14.29% 2 9.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 
36-022 Beaver 2 15.38% 7 53.85% 1 7.69% 1 7.69% 1 7.69% 1 7.69% 13 
36-026 Bettles 1 10.00% 3 30.00% 0 0.00% 4 40.00% 2 20.00% 0 0.00% 10 
36-034 Central 2 4.88% 6 14.63% 2 4.88% 5 12.20% 25 60.98% 1 2.44% 41 
36-038 Chistochina 5 19.23% 0 0.00% 5 19.23% 13 50.00% 2 7.69% 1 3.85% 26 
36-042 Circle 4 21.05% 9 47.37% 3 15.79% 2 10.53% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 19 
36-046 Copper Center 23 16.20% 24 16.90% 7 4.93% 78 54.93% 6 4.23% 4 2.82% 142 
36-050 Delta Junction 2 1.20% 8 4.82% 52 31.33% 14 8.43% 17 10.24% 73 43.98% 166 
36-054 Deltana 6 1.13% 29 5.48% 125 23.63% 74 13.99% 69 13.04% 226 42.72% 529 
36-058 Dot Lake 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 55.56% 9 33.33% 2 7.41% 1 3.70% 27 
36-062 Eagle 5 11.36% 14 31.82% 8 18.18% 6 13.64% 9 20.45% 2 4.55% 44 
36-066 Fort Yukon 5 9.43% 25 47.17% 4 7.55% 7 13.21% 11 20.75% 1 1.89% 53 
36-070 Gakona 4 9.76% 6 14.63% 7 17.07% 22 53.66% 2 4.88% 0 0.00% 41 
36-074 Galena 4 7.41% 29 53.70% 5 9.26% 8 14.81% 2 3.70% 6 11.11% 54 
36-078 Glennallen 29 25.00% 6 5.17% 24 20.69% 51 43.97% 6 5.17% 0 0.00% 116 
36-082 Grayling 2 11.11% 4 22.22% 2 11.11% 5 27.78% 2 11.11% 3 16.67% 18 
36-086 Holy Cross 2 13.33% 4 26.67% 2 13.33% 5 33.33% 2 13.33% 0 0.00% 15 
36-090 Hughes 5 20.00% 14 56.00% 2 8.00% 1 4.00% 1 4.00% 2 8.00% 25 
36-094 Huslia 4 14.81% 18 66.67% 2 7.41% 1 3.70% 1 3.70% 1 3.70% 27 
36-098 Kaltag 4 16.67% 13 54.17% 2 8.33% 2 8.33% 1 4.17% 2 8.33% 24 
36-102 Kenny Lake 7 11.29% 10 16.13% 12 19.35% 20 32.26% 13 20.97% 0 0.00% 62 
36-106 Koyukuk 4 13.33% 11 36.67% 8 26.67% 4 13.33% 3 10.00% 0 0.00% 30 
36-110 Manley 1 3.85% 10 38.46% 3 11.54% 2 7.69% 8 30.77% 2 7.69% 26 
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36-114 McGrath 41 267 
36-118 Mentasta 24 86 
36-122 Minto 32 123 
36-126 Nenana 135 590 
36-130 Nikolai 20 65 
36-134 Northway 42 226 
36-138 Nulato 35 170 
36-142 Ruby 29 101 
36-146 Shageluk 15 55 
36-162 Tanana 42 151 
36-166 Tetlin 14 68 
36-170 Tok 212 1,408 
36-174 Venetie 27 147 
District 36 - Absentee 512 0 
District 36 - Early Voting 213 0 
District 36  - Question 120 0 

State of Alaska - Total 3,905 16,234 
State - Total 3,905 16,234 

 

36-114 McGrath 2 5.13% 11 28.21% 7 17.95% 9 23.08% 5 12.82% 5 12.82% 39 
36-118 Mentasta 2 9.52% 8 38.10% 1 4.76% 10 47.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 
36-122 Minto 4 12.50% 16 50.00% 4 12.50% 7 21.88% 1 3.13% 0 0.00% 32 
36-126 Nenana 5 3.85% 42 32.31% 16 12.31% 17 13.08% 49 37.69% 1 0.77% 130 
36-130 Nikolai 3 15.00% 7 35.00% 6 30.00% 2 10.00% 0 0.00% 2 10.00% 20 
36-134 Northway 3 7.89% 10 26.32% 12 31.58% 11 28.95% 2 5.26% 0 0.00% 38 
36-138 Nulato 5 14.71% 17 50.00% 5 14.71% 1 2.94% 5 14.71% 1 2.94% 34 
36-142 Ruby 5 17.86% 9 32.14% 5 17.86% 6 21.43% 3 10.71% 0 0.00% 28 
36-146 Shageluk 3 20.00% 6 40.00% 1 6.67% 1 6.67% 0 0.00% 4 26.67% 15 
36-162 Tanana 7 17.50% 24 60.00% 1 2.50% 5 12.50% 2 5.00% 1 2.50% 40 
36-166 Tetlin 2 14.29% 8 57.14% 2 14.29% 1 7.14% 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 14 
36-170 Tok 8 3.85% 27 12.98% 45 21.63% 107 51.44% 11 5.29% 10 4.81% 208 
36-174 Venetie 10 37.04% 14 51.85% 2 7.41% 1 3.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 
District 36 - Absentee 24 5.01% 151 31.52% 69 14.41% 135 28.18% 57 11.90% 43 8.98% 479 
District 36 - Early Voting 5 2.38% 136 64.76% 8 3.81% 17 8.10% 36 17.14% 8 3.81% 210 
District 36  - Question 4 7.27% 13 23.64% 3 5.45% 24 43.64% 4 7.27% 7 12.73% 55 

State of Alaska - Total 239 6.39% 1,264 33.79% 529 14.14% 768 20.53% 515 13.77% 426 11.39% 3,741 
State - Total 239 6.39% 1,264 33.79% 529 14.14% 768 20.53% 515 13.77% 426 11.39% 3,741 
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